
From: Nightingale, Elizabeth (she/her/hers)[nightingale.elizabeth@epa.gov]
Sent: Thur 3/30/2023 9:03:18 PM (UTC)
To: Ruesch, Paul[ruesch.paul@epa.gov]; Renninger,

Steven[renninger.steven@epa.gov]; k.a.drabick@eastpalestine-
oh.gov[k.a.drabick@eastpalestine-oh.gov];
peggy.clark@ccoema.org[peggy.clark@ccoema.org]; Brian
Rutledge[brian.rutledge@ccoema.org];
bryan.naranjo@nscorp.com[bryan.naranjo@nscorp.com]; Kelly, Jack (R3
Phila.)[Kelly.Jack@epa.gov]; DiDonato, Ann[DiDonato.Ann@epa.gov];
anne.vogel@epa.ohio.gov[anne.vogel@epa.ohio.gov]; Eberle,
Michael[michael.eberle@epa.ohio.gov]; Dollhopf,
Ralph[Dollhopf.Ralph@epa.gov]; Kimble, Jeffrey[kimble.jeffrey@epa.gov];
Durno, Mark[durno.mark@epa.gov]; Wolfe, Stephen[wolfe.stephen@epa.gov];
Watkins, Sharon[shawatkins@pa.gov]; Wardle, Nate[nwardle@pa.gov]; Gooch,
James D. (ATSDR/OAD)[jsx5@cdc.gov]; Colip,
Matthew[colip.matthew@epa.gov]; Vela, Austin[Vela.Austin@epa.gov]; Kelley,
Jeff[kelley.jeff@epa.gov]; Dickerson, Kristen[Kristen.Dickerson@odh.ohio.gov];
Graziano, Leah T. (ATSDR/DCHI/EB)[lge2@cdc.gov]; Bair-Brake, Heather
(ATSDR/OCOM)[HHB9@cdc.gov]; Wesley Vins[wvins@columbiana-health.org];
Zadeh, Mina (ATSDR/OAD)[maz8@cdc.gov]; Miller, Julie
(TOX)[juvmille@pa.gov]; Pickett, Andrew[apickett@pa.gov]; Helverson, Robert
(ATSDR/DCHI/EB)[gfu6@cdc.gov]; Saucedo, Alfred[Saucedo.Alfred@epa.gov];
Ryan, Shawn[Ryan.Shawn@epa.gov]; Moore, Brian[briamoore@pa.gov]

Cc: Caudill, Motria (ATSDR/OAD/OCHHA)[ldu1@cdc.gov]; Jones,
Samantha[Jones.Samantha@epa.gov]; O'Neal, Kelly[ONeal.Kelly@epa.gov];
Beal, Madeline[Beal.Madeline@epa.gov]; Dana Currie[dcurrie@cteh.com]

Subject: [External] RE: Special UC Mtg - Air Monitoring Messaging
Attachment: sensor_statement-033023 355pm.docx

ATTENTION: This email message is from an external sender. Do not open links or attachments
from unknown senders. To report suspicious email, use the Report Phishing button in Outlook.

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Nightingale, Elizabeth (she/her/hers)
Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2023 1:22 PM
To: Nightingale, Elizabeth (she/her/hers); Paul Ruesch; Steven Renninger; k.a.drabick@eastpalestine-
oh.gov; peggy.clark@ccoema.org; brian.rutledge@ccoema.org; bryan.naranjo@nscorp.com; Kelly,
Jack (R3 Phila.); DiDonato, Ann; anne.vogel@epa.ohio.gov; Eberle, Michael; Dollhopf, Ralph; Kimble,
Jeffrey; Durno, Mark; Wolfe, Stephen; Watkins, Sharon; Wardle, Nate; Gooch, James D. (ATSDR/OAD);
Colip, Matthew; Vela, Austin; Kelley, Jeff; Kristen.Dickerson@odh.ohio.gov; Graziano, Leah T.
(ATSDR/DCHI/EB); Bair-Brake, Heather (ATSDR/OCOM); Wesley Vins; Zadeh, Mina (ATSDR/OAD);
juvmille@pa.gov; Pickett, Andrew; gfu6@cdc.gov; Saucedo, Alfred; Ryan, Shawn; Moore, Brian
Cc: Caudill, Motria (ATSDR/OAD/OCHHA); Jones, Samantha; O'Neal, Kelly; Beal, Madeline; Dana Currie
Subject: Special UC Mtg - Air Monitoring Messaging
When: Thursday, March 30, 2023 5:00 PM-6:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).



Where:Microsoft Teams Meeting

________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 255 496 309 352
Passcode:
Download Teams | Join on the web
Join with a video conferencing device
sip:teams@video.epa.gov
Video Conference ID: 116 289 440 3
Alternate VTC instructions
Or call in (audio only)
+1 734-263-1834,,986843291# United States, Ann Arbor
Phone Conference ID: 986 843 291#
Find a local number | Reset PIN
For all EPA meetings, there is no expectation of privacy regarding any communications.
Participation in a recorded meeting will be deemed as consent to be recorded. Information on
EPA systems is the property of the Agency and may become official records.
Learn More | Meeting options
________________________________________________________________________________


